
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 

No. 
15 
25 
23 
56 
63 
18 

3 
77 
11 
46 

Name 
ARMANDS BUJANS 
PATRIKAS JOCIUS 
KRISTIANS SKAKAUSKIS 
VAKARIS TENYS 
JURIS PLUKSNA 
MARTINS LAPINS 
KARLIS GUSTAVS BERNSONS 
RODRIGO TAURINS 
DOMINIK LEPP 
ANDRIUS MANIUSIS 

Nat 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
LTU 

Class 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
LKK-MICR 
LKK-MICR 
LKK-MICR 
LKK-MICR 
LKK-MICR 

Komanda 
SM RACING 
GS RACING CLUB 
SM RACING 
TENYS VAKARIS 
SM RACING 
LAPINS MARTINS 
KARLIS BERNSONS 
TAURINS RODRIGO 
AIX RACING 
MANIUSIS ANDRIUS 

Best Tm 
52.320 
52.329 
52.606 
52.915 
52.981 
53.001 
53.097 
53.200 
53.276 
53.541 

Diff 

0.009 
0.286 
0.595 
0.661 
0.681 
0.777 
0.880 
0.956 
1.221 

In Lap 
6 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 

Laps 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 

2nd Best 
52.456 
52.378 
52.732 
53.022 
53.013 
53.153 
53.109 
53.207 
53.361 
53.783 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 4 & ROTAX CH 5 
RM MicroMax / AM MicroMax 

MIC - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 15:59:37 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

04-Aug-23 16:00 


